2/18/22, 2:08 PM

© 0N N RWODND =S

9.
9.1
9.2
10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6

11.
12.

All-Net Meetings V3

?‘ PEACE WAPITI
PUBLIC SCHOOL DIVISION
( Educating Today fer Success Tomarrow

Peace Wapiti Public School Division
Meeting Agenda
February 24, 2022 - Peace Wapiti Board Meeting - 10:30 AM

GOOGLE MEET CODE

TRUSTEE DISCLOSURE (REMINDER)
CALL TO ORDER (CHAIR)

O CANADA

CONSENT AGENDA (CHAIR)
ADOPTION OF AGENDA (CHAIR)
GOOD NEWS

ACADEMIC AWARDS OF EXCELLENCE
PRESENTATIONS

11:30 A.M. TECH COACHES REPORT (LEAH MONTES/MEMORESE
WALTER)

ACTION ITEMS
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR (SUPT. STEWART)

DRAFT CURRICULUM (TR. RIDING)
REPORTS

SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT (SUPT. STEWART)

PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARDS' COUNCIL MEETING REPORT (TR. CLARKE)

TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE REPORT (TR. GRANT)
COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE REPORT (TR. KELM)

POLICY REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT (TR. CLARKE)
FACILITIES/IMR ANNUAL REPORT (DIR. MICHALKO)

BOARD CALENDAR
ADJOURNMENT

12





