

## **Peace Wapiti Public School Division**

## Meeting Agenda

February 24, 2022 - Peace Wapiti Board Meeting - 10:30 AM

1.	GOOGLE MEET CODE
2.	TRUSTEE DISCLOSURE (REMINDER)
3.	CALL TO ORDER (CHAIR)
4.	O CANADA
5.	CONSENT AGENDA (CHAIR)
6.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA (CHAIR)
7.	GOOD NEWS
7.1	ACADEMIC AWARDS OF EXCELLENCE
8.	PRESENTATIONS
8.1	11:30 A.M. TECH COACHES REPORT (LEAH MONTES/MEMORESE WALTER)
9.	ACTION ITEMS
9.1	SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR (SUPT. STEWART)
9.2	DRAFT CURRICULUM (TR. RIDING)
10.	REPORTS
10.1	SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT (SUPT. STEWART)
10.2	PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARDS' COUNCIL MEETING REPORT (TR. CLARKE)
10.3	TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE REPORT (TR. GRANT)
10.4	COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE REPORT (TR. KELM)
10.5	POLICY REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT (TR. CLARKE)
10.6	FACILITIES/IMR ANNUAL REPORT (DIR. MICHALKO)
11. 12.	BOARD CALENDAR ADJOURNMENT